
League Schedule

U05 BOYS

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

U05B_TEAM_01 Fernando Carillo 1

U05B_TEAM_02 Eileen Grandados 2

U05B_TEAM_03 Manuel Castaneda 3

U05B_TEAM_04 Leonardo Vasquez 4

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  09/06/25  9:00 am U05B_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_02  at 

Sat  09/06/25  9:50 am U05B_TEAM_01 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_04  at 

Sat  09/13/25  9:00 am U05B_TEAM_02 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_01  at 

Sat  09/13/25 10:05 am U05B_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_03  at 

Sat  09/20/25  9:00 am U05B_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_04  at 

Sat  09/20/25  9:50 am U05B_TEAM_01 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_02  at 

Sat  09/27/25  9:00 am U05B_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_01  at 

Sat  09/27/25  9:50 am U05B_TEAM_02 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_03  at 

Sat  10/04/25  9:00 am U05B_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_01  at 

Sat  10/04/25  9:50 am U05B_TEAM_02 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_04  at 

Sat  10/11/25  9:00 am U05B_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_02  at 

Sat  10/11/25  9:50 am U05B_TEAM_01 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_03  at 

Sat  10/18/25  9:00 am U05B_TEAM_02 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_01  at 

Sat  10/18/25  9:50 am U05B_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_03  at 

Sat  10/25/25  9:00 am U05B_TEAM_02 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_04  at 

Sat  10/25/25  9:50 am U05B_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_01  at 

Sat  11/01/25  9:00 am U05B_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_04  at 

Sat  11/01/25  9:50 am U05B_TEAM_01 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_02  at 

Sat  11/08/25  9:00 am U05B_TEAM_01 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_04  at 

Sat  11/08/25  9:50 am U05B_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_7AU05B_TEAM_02  at 
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